•	 For	vehicle	interior	ozone
dosage	application.
•	 Applied	to	air.
:	1,86
:	0,05
:	75	x	30	x	26
:	15
:	0,9

( gr / hour)
Ozone Outlet Capacity
with Natural Air
(Compressor) Feed
( gr / hour)
ENERGY
CONS.
(watt)
WEIGHT
(kg)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
OzOkf serıes Operates wıth Oxygen feed. Oxygen prOducer (spa) and cOOled type dryer ıncluded. reactOrs are fan cOOled mOdel.
OZOKF5 - 5 530 66
500	x	660	x	950
OZOKF10 - 10 810 71
OZOKF15 - 15 924 74
OZOKF20 - 20 1000 77
OZOKF30 - 30 1230 81,5
OZOKF40 - 40 2640 137 450	x	930	x	1180
OzOks serıes Operates wıth Oxygen feed. Oxygen prOducer (spa) and cOOled type dryer ıncluded. reactOrs are fan cOOled mOdel.
OZOKS10 - 10 960 100
500	x	830	x	1110OZOKS20 - 20 980 105
OZOKS30 - 30 1430 166
OZOKS40 - 40 1620 170
650	x	1030	x	1230OZOKS50 - 50 1850 175
OZOKS60 - 60 2100 178
OZOKS100 - 100 3500 240 670	x	1100	x	1355
Oxygen tube must be cOnnected tO OzOs serıes. reactOrs are fan cOOled mOdel. aır dryer, psa, aır cOmpressOr ıs nOt ıncluded.
ıf used as ındustrıal type aır fılter shOuld be used.
OZOS20 10 - 220 28,5
460	x	390	x	840
OZOS20 20 - 250 29
OZOS30 30 - 400 30
OZOS40 40 - 510 34
OZOS50 50 - 1300 36
Ozf serıes Operates wıth Oxygen Or aır feed. Oxygen prOducer (psa) ıs nOt ıncluded. aır cOmpressOr and heated type aır dryer ıncluded.
reactOrs are fan cOOled mOdel.
OZF2 2 0,4 115 12
360	x	260	x	610